
Key Dates for 2020/21 

 

Please note these may be liable to change at short notice depending upon government guidance. 

 

Term Dates 
 
Autumn Term 

- Monday 16th November: Reduced Day: students finish between 1.00pm and 1.30pm (see 
attached letter) - No buses 

- Friday 4th December: INSET Day (closed to students) 
- Friday 18th December: end of Autumn Term (students finish at 12.30pm) - No buses. 

 
Spring Term 

- Monday 4th January: term starts 
- Friday 12th February : school finishes for end of half term (normal time) 
- Monday 22nd February: term restarts 
- Thursday 1st April: end of term (students finish at normal time) 

 
Summer Term 

- Monday 19th April: Summer term starts 
- Monday 3rd May: Bank Holiday (school closed) 
- Friday 28th May: school closes for half term (normal time) 
- Monday 7th June: school re-opens 
- Monday 28th June: INSET Day 
- Thursday 22nd July: school closes for summer at 12.30pm (no buses) 

 
 

Other Key Dates 
 

Pastoral Meetings (with form tutor) – students finish normal time. These will be virtual until 
regulations allow face to face meetings. 

 Year 7 – Thursday 8th October (by phone) 

 Year 8 – Thursday 25th February 

 Year 9 – Thursday 10th June 

 Year 10 – Thursday 19th November  

 Year 11 – Thursday 21st January  
 
Full Parental Meetings (with teachers) all students finish at 1.30pm (maybe slightly earlier if 
staggered departure required). These will be virtual until regulations allow face to face meetings. 

 Year 7 – Thursday 24th June 

 Year 8 – Thursday 14th January  

 Year 9 – Thursday 28th January 

 Year 10 – Monday 29th March 

 Year 11 – Thursday 11th March 


